

## Piese auto

I.D.: 96172697

---

Data publicarii	17.04.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.030,23 RON - 4.030,23 RON

---

Descriere: : BUTON 2X42.015=84.03 COLIER 2X92.435=184.87 COT 1X168.070=168.07 BRAT STERGATOR 1X155.4600=155.46 ULEI 5LT 1X235.29=235.29 RELEU INCARCARE 1X151.260=151.26 RULMENT 1X37.820=37.82 RELEU PROTECTIE 2X42.015=84.03 GIROFAR 1X92.440=92.44 GIROFAR 1X210.080=210.080 PROIECTOARE 2X50.420=100.84 ULEI 5LT 2X235.295=470.59 ULEI HIDRAULIC 20LT 1X226.890=226.89 ULEI CASTROL 2X33.615=67.23 ULEI HIDRAULIC HLP 20LT 336.130=336.13 ULEI MOTOR 5LT 1X126.050=126.05 ULEI 5LT 1X235.290=235.29 SUPORT CU PERII 1X84.030=84.03 ULEI 5LT 1X235.290=235.29 SUPORT PERII 184.030=84.03 SPRAI DISC 2X15.125=30.25 SOLENOID 1X126.050=126.05 ULEI 5LT 1X100.84=100.84 FILTRU ULEI 1X42.020=42.02 ULEI 6LT 1X122.690=122.69 SPRAI DISC 3X14.285=42.86 LAMPA GABARIT 2X42.015=84.03 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL 1X42.020=42.02 ULEI 2X25.210=50.42 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 1X19.330=19.33 mai putin

---